THIRD QUARTER DONATION REPORT (JULY 2023 - SEPTEMBER 2023)

RECEIVING SCHOOL/DEPARTMENT DONOR DONATION DISBURSEMENT TOTAL VALUE OF DONATION TYPE

Almeda ES
Almeda ES
Athletics Department
BCM at Ryan MS
Benavidez ES
Betsy Ross
Bonner ES
Brookline ES
Cage Elementary
Carrillo ES
Community Partnership
Community Partnership
Community Partnership
De Chaumes ES

Durkee ES
Ed White ES

Garden Oaks Montessori Magnet
Harris ES
Helms ES
Helms ES
Helms ES

Helms ES
HISD

HISD
HISD
HISD

New Hope Church
New Faith Church
Touch Down Club
Greater Houston Community Foundation
Redeemed Youth Empowerment
CMC Recyecling
Anonymous
Office Depot
Crystal Garcia
Method Pilates
King's City Church
New Walk Community Church
Solaris QOilfield Infrastructure
Adopt a Classroom. Org
Council Member District H

University of Texas Health and Science Center School of
Public Health

Michael Thomas
Port Terminal Railroad Association
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero
Shell Oil Hero

HISD Foundation

Starbucks Coffee Company
Tomball Memorial HS Roarin Blue Band

Want It More Strong Foundation

School Supplies
School Supplies

Hall of Honor Ad

STEM materials, tools, and program support

School Supplies

Wraparound Dept

Backpacks for Pre-K - 5th grade students
School Supplies
School Supplies
School Supplies, snacks, and uniforms

School Supplies
School Supplies
School Supplies
School Supplies

Backpacks and School Supplies
Gift cards for students

Funding for outdoor classroom
Afterschool Program funding
Principal's discretion
Principal's discretion
Principal's discretion

Principal's discretion

$25,000 each for the two 2023 winners of the Excellence in
Teaching awards

DYAD staff appreciation
School Supplies

Backpacks and School Supplies

$250.00
$400.00
$125.00
$65,776.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$809.10
$2,000.00
$500.00
$5,749.00
$225.00
$500.00
$3,000.00

$200.00

$500.00

$2,499.00

$43,567.75
$110.00
$100.00
$100.00

$300.00

$50,000.00

$150.00
$1,000.00

$400.00

Donation
In Kind
Donation
Donation
In Kind
Donation
Donation
In Kind
In Kind
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation

Donation

In Kind

Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation

Donation

Donation

Donation
Donation

Donation
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Hobby ES College Football Playoff Foundation at the Dallas Foundation Funding to purchase technology $15,000.00 Donation

Lamar HS

Lamar HS
Mac Gregor Elementary
Madison HS
Mark Twain Elementary
Mark Twain Elementary

Mark Twain PTO

Middle College High School at HCC

Navarro MS

Osborne ES
Osborne ES
Osborne ES
Pin Oak Middle School
Revere Middle School
S.CRed ES
Sanchez ES
Sharpstown Football
Sharpstown High School
Sylvan Rodriguez ES
T. H. Rogers ES
T. H. Rogers ES
T. H. Rogers ES
Tijerina ES

UIL Athletics

Monica Garcia-Jacquett

Costco Wholesale
The Jolley Foundation
Vet Tech Institute
Mark Twain PTO
Mark Twain PTO

Mark Twain PTO

HISD Foundation

Boujourne Foundation

Anonymous
Kona Ice of Houston
HISD Foundation
Chloe Niggli
Glaser-Swift Organization
S. C. Red Elementary PTO
Project Lead the Way
LaMichoacana
Matthew Torres
Galleria River Oaks Rotary Club
Shell Oil Company - CyberGrants
Shell Oil Cyber Grants
T. H. Rogers PTO
Assistance League of Houston

Columbus Whittington

Water, canned items, snacks, hygiene items, prom dresses and men's
suits

Hygiene and other basic need items for Wraparound Department
Clothing, hygiene products, and School Supplies
Equipment and Supplies for Agriculture students

Extra duty pay, Technology, Equipment, and General supplies
Renovations to the outdoor learning and engagement space
Clevertouch Devices

Payroll for professional development for substitutes and extra duty
pay and school supplies for students as needed

Flooring for two rooms, furniture, games, televisions, video game
equipment , painting the rooms, cleaning and setting up the rooms
and a mural

Gift cards for students
Food Service Donation
School Supplies, digital devices, Uniforms
Golfcart
Student incentive coupons for Wraparound Department
Funding for student clubs
Academic Enrichment Activities
Pre-Game meal for team
Food Service Donation
Projectors and document cameras
School Supplies
School Supplies
Funding for deep cleaning of showers
Uniforms and Backpacks

Hall of Honor Ad

$3,200.00 Donation
$200.00 In Kind
$2,000.00 Donation
$3,000.00 Donation
$29,500.00 Donation
$42,000.00 Donation
$25,000.00 Donation
$5,000.00 Donation
$18,000.00 In Kind
$300.00 Donation
$103.28 Donation
$11,000.00 Donation
$6,500.00 In Kind
$1,100.00 In Kind
$2,000.00 In Kind
$2,500.00 Donation
$500.00 Donation
$500.00 In Kind
$4,000.00 In Kind
$4,200.00 Donation
$4,200.00 Donation
$950.00 Donation
$7,774.15 Donation
$175.00 Donation
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UIL Athletics
UIL Athletics
UIL Athletics
UIL Athletics
UIL Athletics
UIL Athletics
UIL Athletics
UIL Athletics
Wainwright ES
Wainwright ES
Walnut Bend ES
Westside HS
Wharton DLA
Wharton DLA
Wheatley HS
Wisdom HS
Woodson Pre-K- 5th leadership Academy
Worthing HS
Yates HS
Yates HS

Young ES
Young ES, Alcott ES, Any HISD High School

Young Women's College Preparatory Academy

Black, Burbank, Carrillo, Clifton, Davila, Fonwood,

Harvard, Houston MSTC

William Sutton ES, McNamara ES, Patrick Henry MS,
Woodson ES, Bastian ES, Blackshear ES, McReynolds
MS, Atherton ES, Wheatley HS, Forest Brook HS

Imagine Realty International
Jones Family
Paragon Sports Constructors
Phillip Dreessen
Sandra Robinson
Sweetwater Pools, Inc.
Felicia Runnels
Germ Blast
YMCA - Tellpsen
Chick-Fil-A
Loomis Armored
Shell Oil Company
The Blackbaud Giving Fund
The Kroger Company
Friends of Wheatley High School
Dennis Woodward
East Houston Civil Ctr
Houston Texans Foundation
L & G Mental Health Housing and Resources
L & G Mental Health Housing and Resources

Bellfort Church of Christ

African American Women's Council for Community

Outreach

Young Women's Preparatory Network

The Orange Show

Lakewood Church

Hall of Honor Ad
2 Hall of Honor Ads
Hall of Honor Ad
Hall of Honor Ad
Hall of Honor Ad
Hall of Honor Ad
Hall of Honor Ad
Hall of Honor Ad
School Supplies and Backpacks
Attendance awards incentive
School Supplies
Food, Supplies and Tournament fees
Reading, Science, Math, and Fine Arts Instructional materials
Instructional Materials
Bus Passes and snacks for Wraparound Department
School Supplies
Food Service Donation
Cleats for varsity football program
School Supplies
Backpacks and School Supplies

Instructional Supplies
260 Backpacks with School Supplies
Payroll and fringe benefits for College Success Advisor position

School Supplies

School Supplies

$175.00
$350.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$32.00
$250.00
$1,200.00
$120.00
$2,400.00
$79.95
$859.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$350.00
$350.00

$500.00

$8,000.00

$40,000.00

$5,500.00

$15,428.00

Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
Donation
In Kind
In Kind
Donation
Donation
Donation
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
Donation
In Kind

In Kind

In Kind

Donation

Donation

Donation
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Benavidez ES & MacGregor ES Chethan Bachireddy School Supplies $800.00 Donation

Crespo ES, Rucker Es, McNamara ES, Piney Point ES,
Grisson ES, Hines-Caldwell ES, J.P. Henderson ES, Renaissance Learning Trophies and Promotional Items $1,500.00 Donation
Scarborough ES

Harvard ES, Horn ES, Kinder HSPVA, Oak Forest ES,
River Oaks ES, Roberts ES, Travis ES, Twain Es, W HISD Foundation Food Service Donation $28,064.28 Donation
University ES,

Moreno ES, Browning ES, Stevens ES, Franklin ES,

Davila ES, Arabic Immersion Liberty HS Renaissance Learning Trophies, Promotional items, and gift cards $3,000.00 Donation
MacGregor Elementary, Benavidez Elementary Chethan Bachireddy Backpacks $600.00 In Kind
Mark Twain Mark Twain PTO Science materials, technology $14,483.00 In Kind

TOTAL $503,254.51



